1
OPERATING MANUAL
FOR THE
XLS SMART TYER
14272 Chambers Road
Tustin, CA 92780
TOLL-FREE: (800) 854-0137
PHONE: (714) 542-4487

	Warranty
	Specifications
	Model Designation
	Performance
	Specifications
	Spool Specification
	Options
	Software Installation & Updates
	Software Installation & Updates (cont.)
	Software Updates
	Operation
	Machine Set-Up and Initiation
	PLC Quick Reference
	Spool Loading
	Machine Explosion (EXTERNAL)
	Machine Explosion (INTERNAL)
	4 inch ring (A901030)